05-31-94P03:46 RCVD/TC UITGO VOLYNG DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

DATE OF THIS DEED OF THE STAND OF THE LOAN TRANSACTION May 25, 1994	DATE FUNDS DISSURSED AND INTEREST BEGINS FOTHER THAN DATE OF THE TRANSACTION May 31, 1994	ACCOUNT NUMBER 3654-407357
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES P.O. Box 5607, ADDRESS: 1070 NW Bond Street, Suite 204,	GRANTOR(s): (1) John Lloyd Mendoza (2) Heather Ann Mendoza	
CITY: Bend, Oregon. 97708	ADDRESS: 3848 Barry Avenue	• 1
NAME OF TRUSTEE: Aspen Title & Escrow Inc.	CTY: Klamath Falls, Ore	egon. 97603

THIS DEED OF TRUST SECURES FUTURE ADVANCES

Do this Const of Tour the sundantions	40			
By this Deed of Trust, the undersigned 38032, 78	o Granior(s) (as, il more inan one), i	or the purpose of securing the pa	syment of a Promissory Note	of even date in the principal sum
ots 38032.78	from Grantor(s) to Benefit	dery named above hereby graph	s salls commun and warran	s to Trustee in trust, with power of
sale, the following described property	element in the Costs of Costs	unvo Klamath	o, acia, conveys and waras	s to Trastee in Erist' Mitti bowel of

"See Attached Schedule "A""

The final metarity date of the Promissory Note is	June 1, 2009	
		A 20 1

Together with all buildings and improvements now or hereafter erected thereon and heating, lighting, plumbing, gas, electric, ventilating, retrigerating and air-conditioning equipment used in connection therewith (but not including any apparatus, equipment or articles that constitute "household goods" as the term is defined in the Federal Trada Commission Credit Practices Rule (16 C.F.R. Part 444) as now or hereafter amended), all of which, for the purpose of this Deed of Trust, shall be deemed fixtures of the property above described, all of which are referred to hereinabler as the "Premises".

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises, with all the rights, privileges and appurtenances thereto belonging to Trustee and his heirs, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, upon the trusts and for the uses and purposes following and none other.

Grantor also assigns to Buneficiary all rents, issues and profits of the Premises, reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking possession of the premises, during continuence of such default authorizing Beneficiary to enter upon the Premises and/or to collect and enforce the same without regard to adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured by any lawful means.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING: (1) Performance of each agreement of Grantor contained herein; (2) Payment of the principal sum with interest thereon at the agreed rate in accordance with the terms and conditions of the above mentioned Promissory Note executed by Grantor in favor of Beneficiary, reference to which is hereby made, until paid in full at or before maturity, or as extended or rescheduled; (3) Payment of any additional amounts, with interest thereon at the agreed rate, as may be hereafter towned by Beneficiary to Grantor in connection with any renewal or refinancing, but Beneficiary shall not be obligated to make any additional loan(s) in any amount; (4) The payment of any monty that may be advanced by Beneficiary to Grantor or to third parties, with interest thereon at the agreed rate, where any such advances are made to protect the security or in accordance with the covenants of this Deed of Trust.

represents made by Grantor(s) on the obligation secured by this Deed of Trust shall be applied in the following order:

FIRST: To the payment of taxes and assessments that may be levied and assessed against the Premises, insurance premiums, repairs, and all other charges and expenses agreed to be paid by Grantor(s).

SECOND: To the payment of the Interest due on said Agreement.

THIRD: To the payment of principal.

TO PROTECT THE SECURITY HEREOF, GRANTOR(S) COVENANTS AND AGREES: (1) To keep the Premises insured in Beneficiary's favor against fire and such other casuatises as Beneficiary may specify, up to the full value of all improvements, for the protection of Beneficiary in such manner, in such amounts, and in such companies as Beneficiary may from time to time approve, and to keep the policies therefor, properly endorsed, on deposit with Beneficiary and that loss proceeds (less expenses of collection) shall, at Beneficiary's option, be applied on said indebtedness, whether due or not, or to the restoration of said improvements. Such application by Beneficiary shall not cause disconfinance of any proceedings to foreclose this Deed of Trust. In the event of foreclosure, all rights of the Grantor in insurance policies then in force shall peas to the preclosure said; (2) To pay when due all taxes, liens (including any prior Trust Deeds or Mortgages and assessments that may accrue against the above described premises, or any part thereof, or upon the debt secured hereby, or upon the interest of Beneficiary in said Premises or in said debt, and procure against the above described premises, or any part thereof, or upon the debt secured hereby, or upon the interest of Beneficiary in said Premises or in said debt, and procure against the above described premises, or any part thereof, or upon the interest or penalty to accrue thereof, the official receipt of the proper officer showing payment of all such laxes and assessments; (3) in the event of default by Grantor(s) under Paragraphs 1 or 2 above, Beneficiary, at its option (whether electing to declare the whole indebtedness secured hereby due and collectible or not), may (a) effect the insurance above provided for and pay the reasonable premiums and charges therefor; (b) pay all said taxes, liens and assessments without determining the validity thereof, and (c) such disbursements shall be added to the unpaid balance of the obligation secured by the payment of the payment at t

IT IS MUTUALLY AGREED THAT: (1) if the said Grantor(s) shall fall or neglect to pay installments on said Promissory Note as the same may hereafter become due, or upon default in the performance of any agreement hereunder, or upon sale or other disposition of the Premises by Grantor(s), or should any action or proceeding be filed in any court to enforce any liken on, claim against or interest in the Premises, then all sums owing by Grantor(s) to Beneficiary under this Deed of Trust or under the Promissory Note secured hereby shall immediately become due and payable at the option of Beneficiary on the application of Beneficiary or assignee, or any other person who may be entitled to the monites due thereon. In the event of such default, Beneficiary may exercise all remedies at law and in equity including, but not limited to, the following:

(a) walving the collateral and enforce the Promissory Note; (b) foreclosing this trust deed judicially; or .(c) executing or causing the Trustee to execute a written Notice of Default and of Election To Cause Said Property To Be Sold to satisfy the obligations hereof, and Trustee shall file such notice for record in each county wherein said property or some part or parcel thereof is situated. Beneficiary shall also deposit with Trustee, the Promissory Note and all documents evidencing expenditures secured hereby, whereupon Trustee shall foreclose the Deed of Trust in accordance with Oregon law.

- (2) Grantor(s) agrees to surrender possession of the Premises to the Purchaser as provided by law.
- teneficiary may appoint a successor Trustee at any time by filing for recording in the office of the County Recorder of each county in which said property or some part sof is altusted a Substitution of Trustee. From the time the substitution is filed for record, the new Trustee shall succeed to all the powers, duties, authority and title of trustee stamed herein or of any successor Trustee. Each such substitution shall be executed and acknowledged and notice thereof shall be given and proof thereof e, in the manner provided by law. eof is situ
- (4) Upon payment in full by said Grantor(s) of his indebtedness hereunder, Trustee shall reconvey to said Grantor(s) the Premises according to law.
- (5) Should the Premiess or any part thereof be taken by reason of any public improvement or condemnation proceeding. Beneficiary shall be entitled to all compensation, awards, and other payments or relief therefor, to the extent necessary to liquidate the unpaid balance, including accrued interest, of the obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO TRAN	BAMERICA FINANCIAL SER	VICES P.O. Box 50	607, Bend, Olregon,	97708	h projekta
"镀金瓷物物"数据 医克朗尔 人名英罗迪尔克罗斯 网络克拉克斯克克拉克	out a size the training to the major of formal persons payed as the	tion of the section o	Address		
2. <u>1997年 1997年 - 网络特别斯特</u> 斯特特 化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	图 6年 60 秋 医乳腺结节 (15) 16 (1) 16 (15) 15 (15)	about the configuration than the control of the con-	4.8		

17164 (5) Should Change sell, convey transfer or dispose of the Premises, or any part thereof, without the written consent of Beneficiary being first had and obtained, then Beneficiary shall have the right, at its option, to declare all sums secured hereby for first had and payable. (7) Notwithstanding anything in this Deed of Trust or the Promissory Note shall be deemed to impose on the Granton(s) any obliquid of payment, except to the extent that the same may be legally enforceable and any provision to the contrary shall be of no force or effect. (5) All Cramburs shall be jointly and severally liable for subliment of their covenants and agreements herein contained, and all provisions of this Deed of Trust shall inure to and be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors, grantees, lessees and assigns of the perties hereto respectively. Any reference in this Deed of Trust of the heirs, executors, administrators, successors, grantees, lessees and assigns of the perties here to respectively. Any reference in this Deed of Trust but does not execute the Promissory Note: (a) is contracted in the singular shall be construed as plural where appropriate. Any Grantor who co-signs this Deed of Trust (b) is not personally obligated to pay the signing this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Grantor's interest in the property under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally obligated to pay the signing this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Grantor's dispersion of the Promissory Note may agree to extend, modify, forbear or make sums secured by this Deed of Trust or the Promissory Note without that Grantor's consent. elicity or unenforceability of any provisions herein shall not affect the validity and enforceability of any other provisions. (10) Trustee accepts this Trust when this Deed of Trust, duly executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other Deed of Trust or of any action or proceeding in which Grantor(s), Beneficiary, or Trustee shall be a party, unless brought by Trustee. (11) Grantor shall pay all costs, disbursements, expenses and reasonable attorney fees ("Costs") incurred by Beneficiary in protecting or enforcing the lien of this Deed of Trust whether or not suit or action is actually commenced. Costs include, without limitations, recording fees, cost of title and lien searches, surveys and attorney's fees of Trust whether or not suit or action is actually commenced. Costs include, without limitations, recordings and any appeals from any of them. Enforcing the in negotiations, artists, administrative proceedings, condemnation proceedings, bankruptcy proceedings and any appeals from any of them. Enforcing the in negotiations, artists, administrative proceedings, condemnation proceedings, bankruptcy proceedings and any appeals from any of them. Enforcing the interest of the proceedings and the proceedings and the proceedings are consistent or the proceedings and the proceedings are consistent or the proceedings. (12) The undersigned Grantor(s) requests that a copy of any Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed to him at the address herein before set forth. (13) The terms Deed of Trust and Trust Deed are Interchangeable. 1994 IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said Grantor has to these presents set hand and seal this date MELSEY ANDERSON
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 027866
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 13, 1997 John Lloyd Mendoza Heather Ann Mendoza STATE OF OREGON Klamath County of 1994 John Lloyd May 25th 1991xby day of This instrument was admonistiged before me on the Mendoza and Heather Ann Mendoza My Commission Expires: September 13, 1997 Piede for Oregon REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE staigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust. All sums secured by said Deed of Trust have been paid, and you settled, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said Deed of Trust, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness, secured by said Deed of Trust, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness, secured by said Deed of Trust, the estate now held by you under debvered to you herewish and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said Deed of Trust, the estate now held by you under are requested, on payment to of Trust, delivered to you have By Ву d of Trest must be delivered to the Trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. Do not loss or d affixed. and recorded in book of County Record of Mortgage of THE certify that the within instrument FE 1111

ST

est de le montal de l

W & COS P

6

record on

₫

County of

22)(FA)

ATE 2

4

DEF

THE

Ë

9550

page

sea

hand

Ę

Nitness

13.183

Schedule "A'!

nd Address: Fire the second of	Account Number: 3654-407357
[발표로 및 12] 임상의 이번 보험적으로 12] (12) 12 (Name of Trustor(s):
TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES	
1070 N.W. Bond: Suite 204	JOHN LLOYD MENDOZA
Bend, OR 97701	HEATHER ANN MENDOZA
egal Description of Real Property:	
A parcel of land being a portion	of Lot 9 of Wills Caram Crare
SUBDIVISION, Situated in the NW	1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 14, Township
East line of said Lot 9, 160.00 west 80.00 feet to a point on the South 00 degrees 13' East 160.00 said Lot 9; thence 89 degrees 58'	9 bears North 89 degrees 58' East ees 13' West, parallel with the feet; thence South 89 degrees 58' West line of said Lot 9; thence feet to the Southwest corner of East 80.00 feet to the point of
beginning, with bearings based or (Also known as Parcel 1 of Major	recorded survey No. 2690.
	경기 경기를 모습하면 됩니다. 그는 사람이 되는 것이 되었다. 그런 모습이 되었다. 경기 기계를 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 그는 그는 그는 것이 되었다.
	경험 경기 오늘 날을 만들었다. 그는 사고 있는 사람들이 뭐 하는데 되었다.
강경점으로 하다는 다른 사람이들은 그들이 되었다고 하는 사람들이 불생각을 취상되었다면서 다른 물리를 하는 것을 느꼈다는 것이다.	200 : 12:10 : 10:10 :
mmonly Known As: 4329 Bartlett Avenue,	Klamath Falls, OR 97603
mmonly Known As: 4329 Bartlett Avenue,	California de la Califo
ommonly Known As: 4329 Bartlett Avenue,	ther Ann Mendoza
ommoniy Known As: 4329 Bartlett Avenue,	California de la Califo
destruit de filosoficio escala de la filosoficia de la contrata de la compansión de la compansión de la compan La compansión de la compa	ther Ann Mendoza Signature Date
instor(s): John Lloyd Mendoza and Hear Strature S-25-94 Date 5-25-94	ther Ann Mendoza
rustor(s): John Lloyd Mendoza and Hear Start Lloyd Mendoza and Hear Start Lloyd Mendoza and Hear Date Page Page	Signature Date Signature Date
rustor(s): John Lloyd Mendoza and Hear grature Date Page	Signature Date Signature Date
rustor(s): John Lloyd Mendoza and Hear Grature Date Page Page	Signature Date Signature Date
rustor(s): John Lloyd Mendoza and Hear State of the Stat	Signature Date Signature Date NAL